

Estimate J.B.S						[Original Copy]	
M/s. SUNIL HARDWARE KATANGI				No : 1222		Dated : 11/12/2025	
				Lr No :		Lr Date : - - -	
				Transport : TRANSPORT 1			
				No of DAG :			
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)	
1	RETI JALI 6*22 3FT	*	12.10	KG	133.00	1,609.30	
2	RETI JALI 8*22 3FT	*	13.80	KG	133.00	1,835.40	
3	RETI JALI 8*20 3FT	*	21.80	KG	130.00	2,834.00	
4	RETI JALI 8*22 4FT	*	19.00	KG	133.00	2,527.00	
					Total :	8805.70	
Remark		Grand Total	66.70	KG	Freight	64.00	
NET BALANCE: 23,940.00					Total	8870.00	
RS. EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY							